The Mary Kay Ash Charitable Foundation A Legacy of Giving



Throughout her life, Mary Kay Ash showed other women how to live. And how to give. Her generous spirit was legendary throughout her career. She gave hope to women who lacked opportunity and selfesteem, and financial support to the causes she believed in.

In 1996, she created the Mary Kay Ash Charitable Foundation to give others a vehicle to help support the issues she held so close to her heart: finding a cure for women's cancers and putting an end to violence against women.

The Mary Kay Ash Charitable Foundation Causes

- Cancers That Affect Women
- Domestic Violence

A portion of all sales from Professional Women's Network Makeovers will be donated to The Mary Kay Charitable Foundation. You will be a part of *Women*·*Helping*·*Women*

> *Women*·*Helping*·*Women* Professional Women's Network